
Edmonton

Vancouver

Prince George Lacombe

CalgaryBan�

38,000

Snap
Fitness

Pho & Rice

Taco Time

Eyes and Ears
Fabutan
+Lashes

1,760 sf

Pet Valu

Money Mart

Co-op
Liquor Store

Co-op Food Store

Highway 2A

Co-op Gas Bar
Boston
Pizza

D
ye H

ard
Salon

Luxus N
ail

The Source

English Estates Shopping Centre

N

This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements or co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

5830 Highway 2A, Lacombe, AB

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name

Leased Common AreasAvailable anthemproperties.com

Bob Tattle
btattle@anthemproperties.com
604 488 3638

Co-op Food Store 
Snap Fitness
The Source
Pet Valu
Luxus Nail
Dye Hard Hair Salon
Co-op Liquor Store
Money Mart
Pho & Rice
Taco Time
Eyes and Ears
Fabutan + Lashes  
Available June 1, 2024
Boston Pizza
Co-op Gas Bar

1000
2000
2010
2020
2030
2040
3000
3010
3020
3020A
3020B
3020B1
3020C
4000
GASBAR

27,984
7,209
3,000
3,520
933
605
3,465
1,022
2,110
1,441
1,762
1,762
1,760
5,790
2,000


