



5830 Highway 2A, Lacombe, AB



Unit #	Sq.ft.	Tenant Name
	•	
1000	27,984	Co-op Food Store
2000	7,209	Snap Fitness
2010	3,000	The Source
2020	3,520	Pet Valu
2030	933	Luxus Nail
2040	605	Dye Hard Hair Salon
3000	3,465	Co-op Liquor Store
3010	1,022	Money Mart
3020	2,110	Pho & Rice
3020A	1,441	Taco Time
3020B	1,762	Eyes and Ears
3020B1	1,762	Fabutan + Lashes
3020C	1,760	Available June 1, 2024
4000	5,790	Boston Pizza
GASBAR	2,000	Co-op Gas Bar



anthemproperties.com

Bob Tattle

btattle@anthemproperties.com 604 488 3638

Highway 2A

Available Common Areas

This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used for measurements or co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.